Intech Park Partners, LLC, by Timothy E. Ochs and Jennifer Milliken 

Modification of Commitments related to petition 98-Z-233 to modify Commitment 20 to 
provide for no more than two free-standing fast food or drive-through restaurants within ‘Area 
“F”, within three hundred forty-five feet (345 feet) of the existing centerline of 71st Street, and 
the west line of the outlot (in an east-west direction) upon which it is located shall not be 
closer than two hundred feet (200 feet) to the east right-of-way of Intech Boulevard (current 
commitment limits the number of free-standing fast food or drive-through restaurants to one 
within ‘Area “F”, within three hundred forty-five feet (345 feet) of the existing centerline of 

71st Street, and the west line of the outlot (in an east-west direction) upon which it is located 
shall not be closer than four hundred feet (400 feet) to the east right-of way of Intech 
Boulevard.